
   

Mädchen 2013 u. jünger

1 5 Netzer Livia    21.65    

2 4 Flury Rahel    23.09 01.44

3 1 Frick Silja    24.73 03.08

4 3 Vogelsang Filippa    26.92 05.27

5 6 Egli Johanna    32.17 10.52

6 2 Dudler Mina    49.30 27.65

Knaben 2013 u. jünger

1 15 Preite Romano    24.58    

2 11 Quaderer Roberto    27.74 03.16

3 14 Riegler Nils    28.02 03.44

4 10 Beck Finn    28.04 03.46

5 17 Matt Niclas    29.67 05.09

6 13 Walser Vincent    33.27 08.69

7 *18 Maierhofer Victor    40.00 15.42

Mädchen 2012

1 22 Briker Kim    24.18    

2 21 Dürr Fiona    25.46 01.28

3 *20 Gschwend Lucie    25.65 01.47

4 23 Gutowski Victoria    35.18 11.00

Knaben 2012

1 30 Diehr Julian    22.53    

2 33 Lückl Raphael    23.67 01.14

3 32 Sele Mark    27.66 05.13

4 31 Kharishman Alexander    32.25 09.72

SC Schaan Malbun,   30.3.2019

Offizielle R a n g l i s t e

     KINDER SKIRENNEN 2019
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Mädchen 2011

1 42 Bloch Evelin    21.06    

2 43 Flury Ursina    21.25 00.19

3 40 Schwenninger Ronja    21.55 00.49

4 46 Kunz Elin    22.48 01.42

5 44 Risch Sina    23.74 02.68

6 45 Sturzenegger Julia    24.05 02.99

7 41 Risch Emma    24.74 03.68

Knaben 2011

1 56 Beck Wenzel    20.93    

2 54 Wanger Julian    21.93 01.00

3 51 Frick Wenzel    22.81 01.88

4 50 Wenaweser Anton    23.14 02.21

5 53 Wenaweser Josef    23.24 02.31

6 58 Schädler Karl    24.25 03.32

7 55 Quaderer Manuel    24.30 03.37

8 57 Quaderer Fabiano    25.82 04.89

9 52 Dudler Luis    28.40 07.47

Mädchen 2010

1 62 Walser Linda    29.33    

2 60 Netzer Sarina    29.40 00.07

3 61 Suhner Elina    34.80 05.47

Knaben 2010

1 70 Schädler Leo    31.07    

2 73 Kaiser Emil    31.28 00.21

3 71 Sele Lukas    32.24 01.17

Mädchen 2009

1 80 Wanger Ladina    30.50    

2 81 Gschwend Emma    30.55 00.05

3 83 Russenberger   Anna    33.53 03.03

4 82 Flury Lisa    34.06 03.56

Knaben 2009

1 94 Öhri Fabian    26.47    

2 96 Quaderer Lorenz    28.82 02.35

3 93 Wenaweser Paul    29.57 03.10

4 92 Bloch Edgar    29.71 03.24

5 91 Diehr Maximilian    30.59 04.12
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Knaben 2009

6 90 Frick Kuno    32.97 06.50

Mädchen 2008

1 100 Beck Eva    29.18    

2 101 Suhner Julia    29.89 00.71

3 103 Vonbun Lorena    32.14 02.96

Knaben 2008

1 105 Vogelsang Vincent    26.77    

2 107 Gutowski Nicolas    28.10 01.33

3 106 Kais Alexande    33.58 06.81

Mädchen 2006-2007

1 110 Russenberger   Catarina    35.11    

Knaben 2006-2007

1 116 Tipotsch Alexander    26.23    

2 117 Ligg Joachim    27.93 01.70

3 115 Kaiser Julius    28.20 01.97

4 118 Maierhofer Carl    29.61 03.38

nicht am Start

1 12 Briker Ben          

2 16 Batliner Emanuel          

3 72 Reithner Leonard          

4 95 Sturzenegger Fabio          

5 102 Reitner Carlotta          

* 5 sek = Torfehler
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C L U B M E I S T E R / I N 

U N D 

J U G E N D M E I S T ER  / I N 

Clubrennen Skiclub Schaan 2019 

 

Clubmeisterin 

Wenaweser Laura 

Zeit: 44.28 

 

Clubmeister 

Riegler Michael 

Zeit: 38.41 

 

Jugendmeisterin 

Beck Lili 

Zeit: 41.62 

 

Jugendmeister 

Schwenninger Niels 

Zeit: 42.62 



   

U11 Mädchen 2008 und jünger

1 13 Netzer Sarina 2010 48.85    

2 1 Beck Eva 2008 48.90 00.05

3 2 Netzer Livia 2013 54.29 05.44

4 7 Bloch Evelin 2011 54.50 05.65

5 11 Vonbun Lorena 2008 54.56 05.71

6 12 Schwenninger Ronja 2011 56.66 07.81

7 3 Flury Lisa 2009 58.61 09.76

8 8 Flury Ursina 2011 58.69 09.84

9 9 Strojny Martina 2010 1:01.71 12.86

10 10 Bieber Lilly 2010 1:02.86 14.01

11 5 Flury Rahel 2013 1:02.95 14.10

U11 Knaben 2008 und jünger

1 29 Öhri Fabian 2009 44.97    

2 21 Vogelsang Vincent 2008 47.02 02.05

3 30 Gutowski Nicolas 2008 47.57 02.60

4 31 Raijek Filip 2008 49.66 04.69

5 23 Bloch Edgar 2009 50.80 05.83

6 35 Strojny Lucas 2007 51.02 06.05

7 *24 Armagagnan Biel 2008 52.61 07.64

8 17 Strojny Tomas 2009 53.62 08.65

9 16 Beck Wenzel 2011 53.75 08.78

10 32 Raijek David 2011 56.93 11.96

11 20 Kais Alexander 2008 57.40 12.43

12 25 Römers Vitalis 2008 58.35 13.38

13 26 Wenaweser Paul 2009 101.64 16.67

14 18 Wenaweser Josef 2011 1:00.91 15.94

15 22 Wenaweser Anton 2011 1:01.07 16.10

16 *28 Römers Tassilo 2012 1:12.99 28.02

17 27 Dudler Luis 2011 1:13.05 28.08

18 19 Maierhofer Victor 2013 1:37.25 52.28

SC Schaan Malbun,   30.3.2019

Offizielle R a n g l i s t e

CLUBRENNEN
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U16 Mädchen 2003-2007

1 41 Beck Lili 2006 41.62    

2 48 Tipotsch Victoria 2005 43.69 02.07

3 40 Beck Anna 2006 46.86 05.24

4 45 Vogelsang Helena 2007 47.54 05.92

5 44 Hilti Paula 2005 47.88 06.26

6 46 Bloch Hermine 2006 48.75 07.13

7 43 Leu Laurina 2007 49.25 07.63

8 42 Miescher Delia 2005 49.95 08.33

9 47 Silva Maria Rita 2007 1:00.77 19.15

U16 Knaben 2003-2007

1 58 Schwenninger Niels 2004 42.62    

2 50 Schwenninger Jan 2007 42.79 00.17

3 61 Beck Linus 2003 43.84 01.22

3 54 Neukom Laurin 2005 43.84 01.22

5 66 Tipotsch Alexander 2007 44.12 01.50

6 51 Tschütscher Baschi 2006 44.74 02.12

7 59 Beck Tobias 2003 46.00 03.38

8 64 Öhri Silvan 2005 46.92 04.30

9 62 Schierscher Maxim 2005 47.12 04.50

10 60 Maierhofer Carl 2007 50.08 07.46

11 63 Römers Aeneas 2006 51.63 09.01

Damen Ü 50 1968 und älter

1 67 Hilti Ursina 1964 56.91    

Herren Ü 50 1968 und älter

1 70 Hilti Xander 1966 40.94    

2 76 Sele Ferdi 1963 41.90 00.96

3 72 Hilti Hubert 1963 45.61 04.67

4 73 Gutowski Ekkehard 1968 50.44 09.50

5 75 Vonbun Horst 1963 51.16 10.22

6 71 Kais Joachim 1967 59.99 19.05

7 *74 Bloch Andre 1965 1:07.64 26.70

Damen U 50 1969-1988

1 81 Beck-Risch Leonie 1973 46.15    

2 86 Netzer Nicole 1969 46.96 00.81

3 80 Beck Angelika 1974 49.34 03.19

4 85 Vonbun-Frommelt Melanie 1971 49.75 03.60

5 84 Fury Domenica 1975 51.55 05.40
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Herren U 50 1969-1988

1 94 Riegler Michael 1979 38.41    

2 92 Vogelsang Bruno 1977 41.07 02.66

3 90 Wenaweser Stefan 1972 43.19 04.78

4 98 Maierhofer Mathias 1973 45.60 07.19

5 100 Schwenninger Frank 1970 45.89 07.48

6 93 Beck Alex 1971 46.99 08.58

7 99 Schierscher Peter 1969 47.49 09.08

8 91 Beck Harald 1980 49.89 11.48

9 97 Oehri Bruno 1969 54.96 16.55

10 96 Bieber Matthias 1977 1:00.75 22.34

Damen U 30 1989-2002

1 106 Wenaweser Laura 1995 44.28    

2 108 Sele Lisa 1991 44.37 00.09

3 109 Beck Lea 2000 45.27 00.99

4 107 Hilti Anna 2002 47.12 02.84

5 110 Bloch Elisabeth 2000 49.53 05.25

Herren U30 1989-2002

1 112 Neukom Simeon 2001 38.76    

2 111 Neukom Robin 1998 45.64 06.88

nicht im Ziel   

1 52 Leu Gabriel 2004       

2 55 Beck Janosch 2004       

nicht am Start

1 4 Stauffacher Hanna 2009       

2 6 Vogelsang Filippa 2015       

3 53 Strojny Lukas 2007       

4 57 Lingg Joachim 2007       

5 65 Maierhofer Conrad 2005       

6 82 Risch Marion 1972       

7 95 Haun Frank 1969       

 *Torfehler 5 Sek
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U11 Mädchen 2008 und jünger

1 11 Vonbun Lorena 2008 54.56 54.00 00.56

2 8 Flury Ursina 2011 58.69 58.00 00.69

3 13 Netzer Sarina 2010 48.85 50.00 01.15

4 3 Flury Lisa 2009 58.61 1:00.00 01.39

5 12 Schwenninger Ronja 2011 56.66 55.00 01.66

6 1 Beck Eva 2008 48.90 52.00 03.10

7 2 Netzer Livia 2013 54.29 58.00 03.71

8 7 Bloch Evelin 2011 54.50 59.00 04.50

9 9 Strojny Martina 2010 1:01.71 55.00 06.71

10 10 Bieber Lilly 2010 1:02.86 56.00 06.86

11 5 Flury Rahel 2013 1:02.95 1:10.00 07.05

U11 Knaben 2008 und jünger

1 31 Raijek Filip 2008 49.66 50.00 00.34

2 35 Strojny Lucas 2007 51.02 50.00 01.02

2 21 Vogelsang Vincent 2008 47.02 46.00 01.02

4 23 Bloch Edgar 2009 50.80 52.00 01.20

5 17 Strojny Tomas 2009 53.62 55.00 01.38

6 30 Gutowski Nicolas 2008 47.57 49.00 01.43

7 29 Öhri Fabian 2009 44.97 43.40 01.57

8 18 Wenaweser Josef 2011 1:00.91 59.00 01.91

9 22 Wenaweser Anton 2011 1:01.07 59.00 02.07

10 24 Armagagnan Biel 2008 52.61 50.00 02.61

11 20 Kais Alexander 2008 57.40 53.00 04.40

12 32 Raijek David 2011 56.93 52.00 04.93

13 16 Beck Wenzel 2011 53.75 1:00.00 06.25

14 25 Römers Vitalis 2008 58.35 52.00 06.35

15 26 Wenaweser Paul 2009 101.64 51.00 10.64

16 28 Römers Tassilo 2012 1:12.99 56.00 16.99

17 27 Dudler Luis 2011 1:13.05 56.00 17.05

18 19 Maierhofer Victor 2013 1:37.25 1:15.00 22.25

SC Schaan Malbun,   30.3.2019

Offizielle R a n g l i s t e

CLUBRENNEN
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U16 Mädchen 2003-2007

1 44 Hilti Paula 2005 47.88 48.07 00.19

2 42 Miescher Delia 2005 49.95 49.00 00.95

3 43 Leu Laurina 2007 49.25 48.00 01.25

4 41 Beck Lili 2006 41.62 40.00 01.62

5 46 Bloch Hermine 2006 48.75 47.00 01.75

6 45 Vogelsang Helena 2007 47.54 45.50 02.04

7 40 Beck Anna 2006 46.86 49.00 02.14

8 48 Tipotsch Victoria 2005 43.69 41.30 02.39

9 47 Silva Maria Rita 2007 1:00.77 52.00 08.77

U16 Knaben 2003-2007

1 60 Maierhofer Carl 2007 50.08 50.00 00.08

2 58 Schwenninger Niels 2004 42.62 43.10 00.48

3 66 Tipotsch Alexander 2007 44.12 43.50 00.62

4 63 Römers Aeneas 2006 51.63 51.00 00.63

5 54 Neukom Laurin 2005 43.84 43.20 00.64

6 50 Schwenninger Jan 2007 42.79 44.03 01.24

7 51 Tschütscher Baschi 2006 44.74 46.15 01.41

8 64 Öhri Silvan 2005 46.92 48.48 01.56

9 61 Beck Linus 2003 43.84 41.50 02.34

10 62 Schierscher Maxim 2005 47.12 44.00 03.12

11 59 Beck Tobias 2003 46.00 42.00 04.00

Damen Ü 50 1968 und älter

1 67 Hilti Ursina 1964 56.91 59.50 02.59

Herren Ü 50 1968 und älter

1 76 Sele Ferdi 1963 41.90 41.50 00.40

2 71 Kais Joachim 1967 59.99 57.00 02.99

3 70 Hilti Xander 1966 40.94 37.00 03.94

4 75 Vonbun Horst 1963 51.16 47.00 04.16

5 73 Gutowski Ekkehard 1968 50.44 46.00 04.44

6 72 Hilti Hubert 1963 45.61 39.50 06.11

7 74 Bloch Andre 1965 1:07.64 54.00 13.64

Damen U 50 1969-1988

1 86 Netzer Nicole 1969 46.96 46.00 00.96

2 81 Beck-Risch Leonie 1973 46.15 44.80 01.35

3 84 Fury Domenica 1975 51.55 53.00 01.45

4 85 Vonbun-Frommelt Melanie 1971 49.75 47.00 02.75

5 80 Beck Angelika 1974 49.34 52.11 02.77
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Herren U 50 1969-1988

1 91 Beck Harald 1980 49.89 49.49 00.40

2 94 Riegler Michael 1979 38.41 39.23 00.82

3 90 Wenaweser Stefan 1972 43.19 42.30 00.89

4 98 Maierhofer Mathias 1973 45.60 46.50 00.90

5 92 Vogelsang Bruno 1977 41.07 42.00 00.93

6 99 Schierscher Peter 1969 47.49 46.49 01.00

7 93 Beck Alex 1971 46.99 45.00 01.99

8 100 Schwenninger Frank 1970 45.89 49.49 03.60

9 97 Oehri Bruno 1969 54.96 58.58 03.62

10 96 Bieber Matthias 1977 1:00.75 48.60 12.15

Damen U 30 1989-2002

1 108 Sele Lisa 1991 44.37 44.00 00.37

2 109 Beck Lea 2000 45.27 46.00 00.73

3 106 Wenaweser Laura 1995 44.28 43.43 00.85

4 107 Hilti Anna 2002 47.12 46.00 01.12

5 110 Bloch Elisabeth 2000 49.53 47.00 02.53

Herren U30 1989-2002

1 111 Neukom Robin 1998 45.64 44.00 01.64

2 112 Neukom Simeon 2001 38.76 36.00 02.76

nicht im Ziel   

1 52 Leu Gabriel 2004    45.00    

2 55 Beck Janosch 2004    38.70    

nicht am Start

1 4 Stauffacher Hanna 2009          

2 6 Vogelsang Filippa 2015          

3 53 Strojny Lukas 2007          

4 57 Lingg Joachim 2007          

5 65 Maierhofer Conrad 2005          

6 82 Risch Marion 1972          

7 95 Haun Frank 1969          
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C L U B M E I S T E R / I N 

U N D 

J U G E N D M E I S T ER  / I N 

Clubrennen Skiclub Schaan 2019 

 

Clubmeisterin 

Wenaweser Laura 

Zeit: 44.28 

 

Clubmeister 

Riegler Michael 

Zeit: 38.41 

 

Jugendmeisterin 

Beck Lili 

Zeit: 41.62 

 

Jugendmeister 

Schwenninger Niels 

Zeit: 42.62 


